1
ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS:
    (4) ROBOT OUTPUTS AND (1) ROBOT INPUT
    OUTPUT: 0V DC SWITCHABLE GROUND
    OUTPUT: 24V DC CONTINUOUS SUPPLY
    INPUT: 24V DC SIGNAL RETURN
NOTE: WIRED FOR STANDARD “SINKING” LOGIC
AIR REQUIREMENT:

Parts Breakdown 1 - Outside
7
Ordering Information
AR2200CW
AR2200A - Auto-Reamer, Ream Only, No Sprayer
AR2200C - Auto-Reamer w/ Anti-Spatter Sprayer Collection System
AR2200CW - Auto-Reamer w/ Anti-Spatter Sprayer Collection System & Wire Cutter
AR2200S - Auto-Reamer w/ Anti-Spatter Sprayer
AR2200SW - Auto-Reamer w/ Anti-Spatter Sprayer & Wire Cutter
800 - AR2200A
801 - AR2200C
802 - AR2200CW
805 - AR2200S